

Tota Ram Versus Ms. Kanchan Lata

Cr. MMO No.901 of 2022

28.10.2022 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Abhishek Dutta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Respondent stands served. Mr. Abhishek Dutta, learned counsel has put in appearance on behalf of respondent. As prayed for, list after four weeks. Power of Attorney be filed in the meanwhile. Interim to continue.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 28, 2022
(Rishi)