

Tota Ram Vs. Ms. Kanchan Lata

Cr.MMO No.901 of 2022

20.12.2022 Present: Mr. Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Abhishek Dulta and Vishal Verma,
Advocates, for the respondent.

On the request of learned counsel for the
respondent, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 20, 2022
(Rishi)