

Tota Ram vs. Ms. Kanchan Lata

Cr.MMO No. 901 of 2022

05.04.2023 Present: Mr. Peeyush Verma, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Abhishek Dulta, Advocate for the respondent.

On the request of learned Counsel for the respondent,
hearing of the case is deferred by four weeks. List thereafter.

Interim to continue.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 05, 2023
(narender)