

Tota Ram Vs Kanchan Lata

CRMMO No. 901 of 2022

21.08.2023 **Present:** Mr. Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

 Mr. Abhishek Dulta, Advocate, for the respondent.

 As prayed for, list on 18.09.2023 for hearing.

***(Virender Singh),
Judge.***

21st August 2023
(gaurav)