

Tota Ram Vs. Kanchan Lata & Anr.

CrMMO No.901 of 2022

24.10.2024

Present: Mr. Peeyush Verma, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Abhishek Dutta, Advocate for respondent No.1.

Mr. H.S. Rawat, Additional Advocate General for respondent No.2.

For hearing, to come up on 19.12.2024.

October 24, 2024

(Gaurav Thakur)

(Virender Singh)
Judge